	Teacher
	Email Address

	Huff, Alma
		mhuff@fpsb.us

	Jinks, Andrea
	ajinks@fpsb.us

	Sebren, Andrea
	agoodman@fpsb.us

	Wallace, Ann
	awallace@fpsb.us

	Newman, Becky
	bnewman@fpsb.us

	Cox, Brady
	bcox@fpsb.us

	Linder, Carol
	clinder@fpsb.us

	Swayzer, Cynthia
	cswayzer@fpsb.us

	Donnell, Deanna
	dadonell@fpsb.us

	Fuller, Diana
	[image: ]dfuller@fpsb.us

	Cowart, Donna
	dcowart@fpsb.us

	Easterling, Donna
	doeasterlling@fpsb.us

	Kelly, Donna
	dkelly@fpsb.us

	McCloskey, Elizabeth
	emccloskey@fpsb.us

	Aucoin, Gary
	gaucoin@fpsb.us

	Heard, Jalexi
	jheard@fpsb.us

	Shirley, James
	jshirley@fpsb.us

	Clark, Jamie
	jclark@fpsb.us

	Ward, Jannah
	jward@fpsb.us

	Stafford, Jasmine
	jstafford@fpsb.us

	Hodge, Jason
	jhodge@fpsb.us

	Mulkey, Jessica
	jmulkey@fpsb.us

	Acker, Evette
	eacker@fpsb.us

	Colvin, Justin
	jcolvin@fpsb.us

	King, Kasey
	kking@fpsb.us

	Thomas, Kitty
	kthomas@fpsb.us

	Scull, Kortnie
	kscull@fpsb.us

	Watson, Kristin
	klovell@fpsb.us

	Dowden, Laura
	ldowden@fpsb.us

	Branch, Linda
	lbranch@fpsb.us

	Nelson, Mary Mar
	mnelson@fpsb.us

	Wilson, Michelle
	mwilson@fpsb.us

	Harris, Shelly
	mharris@fpsb.us

	Bailey, Tina
	qbailey@fpsb.us

	Galloway, Rebecca
	rgalloway@fpsb.us

	Huff, Rebecca
	rhuff@fpsb.us

	Watkins., Ruth
	rwatkins@fpsb.us

	Godard, Shelly
	sgodard@fpsb.us

	Simms, Tammy
	tsimms@fpsb.us

	Quimby, Theresa
	tquimby@fpsb.us

	Nobles, Tiffany
	tnobles@fpsb.us

	Roark, Steve
	sroark@fpsb.us
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